
Year 11 Exam Timetable 2018.19 

 1 2  3 4  5 6 

Mon 13-May 
ICT CamNat 

Computer Science 1 
BTEC Music 

      RE 1 

Tue 14-May French (Listening/Reading)       Biology 1 

Wed 15-May 
PE 1 

Portuguese (Writing) 
      English Literature 1 

Thu 16-May Chemistry 1       Computer Science 2 

Fri 17-May French (Writing)   
  

  
Drama 

PE 2 

Sat 18-May                 

Sun 19-May                 

Mon 20-May RE 2       Portuguese (Listening) 

Tue 21-May Maths 1 (NC)       Geography 1 

Wed 22-May 
Mandarin (Listening/Reading) 
Spanish (Listening/Reading) 

      Physics 1 

Thu 23-May English Literature 2     RE 3 

Fri 24-May Business 1       Design & Tech (RM) 

Sat 25-May                 

Sun 26-May                 

Mon 27-May 

Half-Term 

Tue 28-May 

Wed 29-May 

Thu 30-May 

Fri 31-May 

Sat 01-Jun                 

Sun 02-Jun                 

Mon 03-Jun History 1 
  

    
Mandarin (Writing) 

Media Studies 1 

Tue 04-Jun English Language 1   

  

  
Business 2 

Music (GCSE) 
Portuguese (Reading) 

Wed 05-Jun Spanish (Writing)       Geography 2 

Thu 06-Jun Maths 2 (C )       History 2 

Fri 07-Jun English Language 2       Biology 2 

Sat 08-Jun                 

Sun 09-Jun                 

Mon 10-Jun 
Arabic (Listening/Reading) 

Food   
    Media Studies 2 

Tue 11-Jun Maths 3 (C )       History 3 

Wed 12-Jun Chemistry 2       Citizenship 1 

Thu 13-Jun Geography 3       Arabic (Writing) 

Fri 14-Jun Physics 2         

Sat 15-Jun                 

Sun 16-Jun                 

Mon 17-Jun Citizenship 2         

Tue 18-Jun           

Wed 19-Jun           

Thu 20-Jun           

Fri 21-Jun           

          

  All Year 11       

  Some of Year 11       
 


